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NIGHT GUARD CC                

PO BOX 98288                  

SLOANE PARK                   

2152                          

                              

Vat No   : 4540118652     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/02/2024

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :       7000.00

Opening Balance :       4529.73

10/01/2024 TRANSPORT                                         23987                        5000.00         -470.27

31/01/2024 TRANSFER                                          24023                        5000.00        -5470.27

           0.00        10000.00

**** Reg No: JP62DPGP ****

04/01/2024 TL# 1 #9485         86869     0/M                466448          330.00                       -5140.27

05/01/2024 TL# 1 #327          86932     0/M                466512          330.00                       -4810.27

08/01/2024 TL# 1 #2654         87179     0/M                466608          331.18                       -4479.09

12/01/2024 TL# 1 #5205         87424     0/M                466843          330.00                       -4149.09

15/01/2024 TL# 1 #7499         87625     0/M                466955          330.00                       -3819.09

17/01/2024 TL# 1 #8735         87755     0/M                467071          330.00                       -3489.09

19/01/2024 TL# 1 #385          879213    0/M                467250          330.00                       -3159.09

22/01/2024 TL# 1 #2673         88094     0/M                467352          330.00                       -2829.09

24/01/2024 TL# 1 #4110         88252     0/M                467489          330.00                       -2499.09

26/01/2024 TL# 1 #5950         88382     0/M                467654          330.00                       -2169.09

28/01/2024 TL# 1 #7744         88543     0/M                467728          200.00                       -1969.09

31/01/2024 TL# 1 #484          88727     0/M                467944          330.00                       -1639.09

        3831.18            0.00

**** Reg No: LD68DRGP ****

02/01/2024 TL# 1 #8695         15532     0/M                466399          330.00                       -1309.09

04/01/2024 TL# 1 #9484         15659     0/M                466447          330.00                        -979.09

05/01/2024 TL# 1 #314          15750     0/M                466509          330.00                        -649.09

08/01/2024 TL# 1 #2655         15925     0/M                466609          330.00                        -319.09

10/01/2024 TL# 1 #3879         16036     0/M                466713          331.34                          12.25

12/01/2024 TL# 1 #5156         16114     00/M               466840          330.00                         342.25

15/01/2024 TL# 1 #7498         16395     0/M                466954          310.00                         652.25

17/01/2024 TL# 1 #8736         16491     0/M                467072          330.00                         982.25

19/01/2024 TL# 1 #395          16620     0/M                467252          330.00                        1312.25

22/01/2024 TL# 1 #2674         16792     0/M                467353          330.00                        1642.25

24/01/2024 TL# 1 #4042         16951     00/M               467486          330.00                        1972.25

26/01/2024 TL# 1 #6276         17187     0/M                467676          330.00                        2302.25

28/01/2024 TL# 1 #7743         17322     0/M                467727          200.00                        2502.25

30/01/2024 TL# 1 #9616         17459     1343/M             467860          350.00                        2852.25

31/01/2024 TL# 1 #485          17563     0/M                467945          330.00                        3182.25

        4821.34            0.00
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Closing Balance :       3182.25

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      3182.25         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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